
 

 
 

Dear Parents, 
Greetings to you, 
 

We are sharing the Revised Class Time Table with you. Kindly acknowledge 

Class I B 

TIME / 
PERIOD 

8:00-
8:20 

I II 
9:40-
09:55 

III IV V VI 
12:30-
12:50 

VII VIII 

8:20-
9:00 

9:00-
9:40 

09:55-
10:35 

10:35-
11:15 

11:15-
11:55 

11:55-
12:30 

12:50-
01:25 

01:25-
02:00 

MONDAY 

A
S

S
E

M
B

L
Y

 

ENGLISH EVS 

1
st

 B
R

EA
K

 

HINDI MUSIC MATHS 

2
n

d
 B

R
EA

K
 

MARTIAL ART 

TUESDAY 
SWIMM. (B) 

/GYM(G) 
G.K/M.SC ENGLISH HINDI MATHS LIBRARY EVS 

WEDNESDAY ENGLISH HINDI HINDI MATHS EVS MATHS DANCE 

THURSDAY ENGLISH MATHS SWIMM (G)/GYM (B) HINDI MATHS ENGLISH EVS 

FRIDAY GAMES LDP EVS MATHS ART/CRAFT COMPUTER 

SATURDAY ENGLISH GAMES HINDI G.K/M.SC EVS ENGLISH     

 

Thanking You, 
Regards, 

 

 

 

Ms. Archana Pal Singh 

Principal 

CIR/JPS/GEN/0028 

01st May, 2023 

 


