

Dear Parents, Greetings to you,

We are sharing the Revised Class Time Table with you. Kindly acknowledge

Class I B											
TIME / PERIOD	8:00- 8:20	I	II	9:40- 09:55	III	IV	V	VI	12:30- 12:50	VII	VIII
		8:20- 9:00	9:00- 9:40		09:55- 10:35	10:35- 11:15	11:15- 11:55	11:55- 12:30		12:50- 01:25	01:25- 02:00
MONDAY	ASSEMBLY	ENGLISH	EVS	1st BREAK	HINDI	MUS	SIC	MATHS	2nd BREAK	MARTIAL ART	
TUESDAY		SWIMN /GYM			G.K/M.SC	ENGLISH	HINDI	MATHS		LIBRARY	EVS
WEDNESDAY		ENGLISH	HINDI		HINDI	MATHS	EVS	MATHS		DANCE	
THURSDAY		ENGLISH	MATHS		SWIMM (C	G)/GYM (B)	HINDI	MATHS		ENGLISH	EVS
FRIDAY		GAMES	LDP		EVS	MATHS	ART/	CRAFT		COMPUTER	
SATURDAY		ENGLISH	GAMES		HINDI	G.K/M.SC	EVS	ENGLISH			

Thanking You, Regards,

Ms. Archana Pal Singh Principal